Specifications
a Valve
Dimensions: DN20 to DN80 (3/4" to 3")
Connection: BSP female thread
Pressure: PN63 (1000 lbs)
Operating temperature: -29ºC to +175ºC
Material: 316 or CF8M stainless steel
(for the stainless steel parts that can come into

L5
(mm)
Opening/closing
time (90°)
(s)
Weight
(kg)
Part No.
100-230V AC
and
100-350V DC
Part No.
15-30V AC
and
12-48V DC
20 3/4" 70 250 192 170 x 7 3.71 450062-20A 450062-20B
25 1" 85 259 192 170 x 7 4.20 450062-25A 450062-25B
32 1"1/4 94 264 192 170 x 7 4.52 450062-32A 450062-32B
40 1"1/2 105 273 192 170 x 15 5.14 450062-40A 450062-40B
50 2" 125 280 192 170 x 15 6.37 450062-50A 450062-50B
65 2"1/2 155 358 209 170 275 15 11.10 450062-65A 450062-65B
80 3" 173 367 209 170 275 15 18.20 450062-80A 450062-80B
Range
50
MOTORISED
VALVES